MATCH 800 —— NATIONAL NRA MID-RANGE RIFLE CHAMPIONS HIP
Aggregate of matches 805 through 816

2017 National Matches Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 79
National Champion o ) PATRIOT MINUTEMAN NATL CHAMPIONSHIP
P 5669 E\QERBEE%E& k]FEFUSA 2397 - 147 b A QUE, A GOLD TONE NATL CHAMPIONSHIP
MEDALLION

Special Award Winners

1st Any Rifle 5510 SFC UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC , USAREG HM 2396 - 172 AN NRA CHAMPIONSHIP PLAQUE, A GOLD TONE
PHENIX CITY, AL - USA MEDALLION and 10 Boxes Berger Bullets

2nd Any Rifle 5593 SOLLARS, LARRY HM 2396 - 170 A SILVER TONE MEDALLION
CUMMING, GA - USA

3rd Any Rifle 5159 HEIN, JOSEPHA HM 2396 - 162 A BRONZE TONE MEDALLION
STEVENSVILLE, MT - USA

1st Palma Rifle 5284 REEVE, KENTR HM 2396 - 146 AN NRA CHAMPIONSHIP PLAQUE, A GOLD TONE
SPARTA, NC - USA MEDALLION and 10 Boxes Berger Bullets

2nd Palma Rifle 5028 ALTMAN, DANIEL R HM 2391 - 160 A SILVER TONE MEDALLION
BOWLING GREEN, OH - USA

3rd Palma Rifle 5521 FITZPATRICK, ADAM M HM 2390 - 130 A BRONZE TONE MEDALLION
GASTONIA, NC - USA

1st Service Rifle 5718 BOWERS, BILL HM 2377 - 102 ANNRA CHAMPIONSHIP PLAQUE, A GOLD TONE
CHAMBERSBURG, PA - USA MEDALLION

2nd Service Rifle 5697 LINDBLOM, JEFFREY HM 2371 - 117 A SILVER TONE MEDALLION
MOSCOW MILLS, MO - USA

3rd Service Rifle 5481 STEPHENS, LD MA 2351 - 86 A BRONZE TONE MEDALLION
GRETNA, NE - USA

High Junior Insufficiant entries to give award. 2 Entries are required.

1 were Eligible.

High Senior 5669 BARTLETT, JEFF HM 2397 - 147 A GOLD TONE NATL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION
OWENSBORO, KY - USA $50

High Grand Senior 5685 RHYNARD, JON HM 2392 - 154 A GOLD TONE NATL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION
HAUGHTON, LA - USA $50

High Woman 2563 ROWE, KIMBERLY HM 2389 - 120 A GOLD TONE NATL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION
WADSWORTH, OH - USA $50

Award Winners

HIGH MASTER / MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE - Award Win ners

1st 5471 - GUSTIN, ROBERT A HM 2396 - 147 12 AWARD POINTS

2nd 5527 - TUBB, DAVID HM 2395 - 159 10 AWARD POINTS

3rd  5685- RHYNARD, JON HM 2392 - 154 9 AWARD POINTS
HIGH MASTER / MID-RANGE PALMARIFLE - Award W inners

1st 2563 - ROWE, KIMBERLY HM 2389 - 120 12 AWARD POINTS

2nd 5705 - FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M HM 2387 - 109 10 AWARD POINTS
MASTER / MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE - Award Winners

1st 5499 - SSGT KEATING, CAMERON J, USAF REG MA 2386 - 137 12 AWARD POINTS

2nd 5468 - REITER, MARK MA 2369 - 109 10 AWARD POINTS
MASTER / MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE - MID-RANGE PA LMARIFLE - Award Winners

1st 5228 - SARCHETT, TIMOTHY J MA 2360 - 107 12 AWARD POINTS
EXPERT / MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE - MID-RANGE PA LMA RIFLE - MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE - Award Winners

1st 5100 - HAYES, RANDY EX 2384 - 135 12 AWARD POINTS
MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER / MID-RANGE PALMARIFLE - MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE - Award Winners

1st 5217 - SINGLETON, EARL Ss 2300 - 73 12 AWARD POINTS

Tie = Unbreakable Tie 2



MATCH 800 —— NATIONAL NRA MID-RANGE RIFLE CHAMPIONS HIP
Aggregate of matches 805 through 816

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

HIGH MASTER / MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
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5669 -
5510 -
5593 -
5159 -
5471 -
5527 -
5685 -
5003 -
5013 -
5506 -
5698 -
5008 -
5413 -
5033 -
5015 -
5630 -
5766 -
5709 -
5475 -
5076 -
5716 -
5523 -
2517 -
5414 -
5618 -
5715 -

BARTLETT, JEFF

SFC UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC , USAREG
SOLLARS, LARRY
HEIN, JOSEPH A
GUSTIN, ROBERT A
TUBB, DAVID
RHYNARD, JON
GELET, WILLIAM C
FOSTER, KEN
GRAHAM, JEFFREY A
LEBLANC, RONALD C
FERRARO, THOMAS
MCGEE, SHIRLEY J
WALKER, WILLIAM K
CASTLE, ALLEN L
WHITNEY, CHRIS
SHELL, CORBIN
BERTELSMAN, FRED
CLOWDIS, BLAIR
BOCKMAN, JOHN H
DUDA, GARY T

PIKE, RANDY
WAGNER, JAMES
MCGEE, STEVE
AGNE, SHAWN B
KUSSMAN, RICHARD L

HIGH MASTER / MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

1. HM
2. HM
3. HM
4. HM
5. HM
6. HM
7. HM
8. HM
9. HM
10. HM
11. HM
12. HM
13. HM
14. HM
15. HM
16. HM

2396
2391
2390
2389
2387
2382
2378
2377
2373
2364
2362
2347
2346
2239
1192

146
160
130
120
109
124
133
129
99

120
120
92
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83
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192 - 6

5284 -
5028 -
5521 -
2563 -
5705 -
2630 -
5536 -
5439 -
5075 -
5670 -
5580 -
2627 -
5633 -
5449 -
5411 -
5706 -

REEVE, KENT R
ALTMAN, DANIEL R
FITZPATRICK, ADAM M
ROWE, KIMBERLY
FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M
GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL P
CRAWFORD, NORMAN F
MCNASH, DOUGLAS
STONE, DANIEL J
SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A
HOVERSTAD, KEITH

VAN DYKE, MICHAEL
YOUNG, JAMES P

LA BERGE, PETER A
TOMPKINS, NANCY
FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M

HIGH MASTER / MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE
1. HM 2377 - 102
2. HM 2371 - 117

5718 -
5697 -

BOWERS, BILL
LINDBLOM, JEFFREY

MASTER / MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

MA
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MA
MA
MA
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MA
MA
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2386
2369
2360
2354
2346
2339
2337
2335
2242
1955

137
109
111
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83
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50
20

5499 -
5468 -
5568 -
5031 -
5645 -
5369 -
5416 -
5081 -
5592 -
5452 -

SSGT KEATING, CAMERON J, USAF REG
REITER, MARK

MAHONEY, VINCE

YOUNG, A S

SCHIELTZ, JAMES P

HOFFMAN, JOHN M

BRACKENBURY, P J

GOODRICH, RALPH

CAPT PASCUAL, FRANK , NAVY RES
BAUTISTA, FAUSTO

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

26 - Entries
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE s
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE s
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE s
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE W, GS
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE s
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE s
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE s

16 - Entries
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMARIFLE W
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S
MID-RANGE PALMARIFLE g
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE GS
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S
MID-RANGE PALMARIFLE g
MID-RANGE PALMARIFLE W
MID-RANGE PALMARIFLE  j

2 - Entries

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE g
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI

12 - Entries
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE s
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

GS

)



MATCH 800 —— NATIONAL NRA MID-RANGE RIFLE CHAMPIONS HIP
Aggregate of matches 805 through 816

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

MASTER / MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

11. MA 1674 - 45 5074 - ROUBAL, CHARLES A
12. MU 1149 - 29 5735 - HOLUPKO, DARREN

MASTER / MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE - MID-RANGE PA LMA RIFLE

1. MA 2360 - 107 5228 - SARCHETT, TIMOTHY J

2. MA 2348 - 96 5693 - STOWE, HOLLY

3. MU 2342 - 80 2509 - MCWHIRTER, CAMERON
4. MA 2326 - 67 5007 - NEDZA, FRANK M

5. MU 2324 - 79 2501 - DUITSMAN, DANIEL R

6. MA 2317 - 76 5559 - MINOGGIO, DAVID

7. MU 2301 - 85 5629 - PIOTROWSKI, JAMIE

8. MA 2281 - 72 5201 - CHURCHILL, ROBERT A
9. MU 1884 - 13 2512 - KUXHAUS, LEE

MASTER / MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE
1. MA 2351 - 86 5481 - STEPHENS, LD

EXPERT / MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE - MID-RANGE PA LMA RIFLE - MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

1. EX 2384 - 135 5100 - HAYES, RANDY

2. EX 2373 - 88 5729 - AGNE, TIMOTHY M
3. EX 2331 - 84 5025 - SMITH, RAYMOND C
4. EX 2321 - 90 5576 - SEYLER, PAULR

5. EX 2312 - 72 5422 - PIOTROWSKI, RON J
6. EX 2258 - 58 5441 - BAKER, JACKA

7. EX 2129 - 36 2624 - SNIDER, JIMMY

EXPERT / OUT OF COMPETITION
1. EX 2296 - 60 5268 - SANDGREN, DAVID A

MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER / MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE - MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

1. SS 2300 - 73 5217 - SINGLETON, EARL

2. MK 2063 - 31 5002 - SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL

3. MK 1946 - 34 5762 - VESEY, PETERJ

4. MK 1097 - 29 5731 - NEAL, MICHAEL

5. SS 1045 - 20 5733 - SCHLIERF, CHRISTOPHER M

Complete Competitor Ranking

1. HM 2397 - 147 5669 - BARTLETT, JEFF

2. HM 2396 - 172 5510 - SFC UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC , USAREG
3. HM 2396 - 170 5593 - SOLLARS, LARRY

4. HM 2396 - 162 5159 - HEIN, JOSEPH A

5. HM 2396 - 147 5471 - GUSTIN, ROBERT A

6. HM 2396 - 146 5284 - REEVE, KENT R

7. HM 2395 - 159 5527 - TUBB, DAVID

8. HM 2392 - 154 5685 - RHYNARD, JON

9. HM 2391 - 160 5028 - ALTMAN, DANIEL R

10. HM 2391 - 140 5003 - GELET, WILLIAM C

11. HM 2390 - 156 5013 - FOSTER, KEN

12. HM 2390 - 130 5521 - FITZPATRICK, ADAM M

13. HM 2389 - 120 2563 - ROWE, KIMBERLY

14. HM 2387 - 140 5506 - GRAHAM, JEFFREY A

15. HM 2387 - 139 5698 - LEBLANC, RONALD C

16. HM 2387 - 109 5705 - FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M

17. ™MA 2386 - 137 5499 - SSGT KEATING, CAMERON J, USAF REG
18. HM 2385 - 130 5008 - FERRARO, THOMAS

19. EX 2384 - 135 5100 - HAYES, RANDY

20. HM 2382 - 129 5413 - MCGEE, SHIRLEY J

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed
12 - Entries

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

9 - Entries
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMARIFLE W
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMARIFLE ~ GS
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMARIFLE ~ GS
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE W

1 - Entries
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE

7 - Entries
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMARIFLE s
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE

1 - Entries
OUT OF COMPETITION GS

5 - Entries
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S
MID-RANGE PALMARIFLE s
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE GS
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMARIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE W, GS

)



MATCH 800 —— NATIONAL NRA MID-RANGE RIFLE CHAMPIONS HIP

Aggregate of matches 805 through 816

Complete Competitor Ranking
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MA
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2377
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2360
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2354
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2335
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2301
2300
2296
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2242
2239
2184
2155
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2063
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1884
1789
1674
1192
1149

124
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96
m
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99
84
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72
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50
83
128
95
36
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20
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13
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45
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29

2630 -
5033 -
5015 -
5536 -
5439 -
5718 -
5630 -
5075 -
5729 -
5697 -
5468 -
5766 -
57009 -
5670 -
5580 -
5475 -
5568 -
5228 -
5076 -
5031 -
5716 -
5481 -
5693 -
5523 -
2627 -
5633 -
5645 -
25009 -
5369 -
5416 -
5081 -
5025 -
2517 -
5007 -
2501 -
5576 -
5559 -
5422 -
5629 -
5217 -
5268 -
5201 -
5441 -
5592 -
5449 -
5414 -
5618 -
2624 -
5002 -
5452 -
5762 -
2512 -
5715 -
5074 -
5411 -
5735 -

GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL P
WALKER, WILLIAM K
CASTLE, ALLEN L
CRAWFORD, NORMAN F
MCNASH, DOUGLAS
BOWERS, BILL
WHITNEY, CHRIS
STONE, DANIEL J
AGNE, TIMOTHY M
LINDBLOM, JEFFREY
REITER, MARK

SHELL, CORBIN
BERTELSMAN, FRED
SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A
HOVERSTAD, KEITH
CLOWDIS, BLAIR
MAHONEY, VINCE
SARCHETT, TIMOTHY J
BOCKMAN, JOHN H
YOUNG, A S

DUDA, GARY T
STEPHENS, LD
STOWE, HOLLY

PIKE, RANDY

VAN DYKE, MICHAEL
YOUNG, JAMES P
SCHIELTZ, JAMES P
MCWHIRTER, CAMERON
HOFFMAN, JOHN M
BRACKENBURY, P J
GOODRICH, RALPH
SMITH, RAYMOND C
WAGNER, JAMES
NEDZA, FRANK M
DUITSMAN, DANIEL R
SEYLER, PAULR
MINOGGIO, DAVID
PIOTROWSKI, RON J
PIOTROWSKI, JAMIE
SINGLETON, EARL
SANDGREN, DAVID A
CHURCHILL, ROBERT A
BAKER, JACK A

CAPT PASCUAL, FRANK , NAVY RES

LA BERGE, PETER A
MCGEE, STEVE
AGNE, SHAWN B
SNIDER, JIMMY
SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL
BAUTISTA, FAUSTO
VESEY, PETER J
KUXHAUS, LEE
KUSSMAN, RICHARD L
ROUBAL, CHARLES A
TOMPKINS, NANCY
HOLUPKO, DARREN

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
OUT OF COMPETITION
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
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MATCH 800 —— NATIONAL NRA MID-RANGE RIFLE CHAMPIONS HIP
Aggregate of matches 805 through 816

Complete Competitor Ranking

77. MK 1097 - 29 5731 - NEAL, MICHAEL MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
78. ss 1045 - 20 5733 - SCHLIERF, CHRISTOPHER M MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
79. HM 192 - 6 5706 - FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M MID-RANGE PALMARIFLE



